The Advantage of Integra Accent Lights
Precision in Every Detail
The Integra Accent Light delivers powerful, precision lighting in
a compact, modern design. Available in either 35- or 60-degree
beam angles, each fixture is engineered with integrated LEDs
for long-lasting, low-maintenance performance, delivering
warm, even light without halos or scallops.
12V INTEGRATED LED

against power surges and irregularities, especially
when paired with one of our transformers.
Ordering Guide
(product number
breakdown)
1 �Item Number for
Fixture & Beam Angle:
16300 = 35º - 200 Lumen
16301 = 60º - 200 Lumen
16302 = 35º - 375 Lumen
16303 = 60º - 375 Lumen
16304 = 35º - 600 Lumen
16305 = 60º - 600 Lumen
2 �Product
Finish:
AZT = Textured Architectural Bronze
BKT = Textured Black
CBR = Centennial Brass
3 �Color
Temperature:
27 = 2700K, Warm White
30 = 3000K, Pure White
Example:  16302 CBR 27 1 6 3 0 2 C B R 2 7
PRODUCT CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
ACRYLIC
OPTICS
ALUMINUM
OR BRASS
CONSTRUCTION
CLEAR
GLASS LENS
SKU #
Finish 15DM20SS
Housing Stainless Steel
Dimensions 3.37"W x 3.12"L x 5.62"H
OPTIONAL PLC DIMMER
Fine-tune lighting intensity with precise 100%–10%
control to create the perfect ambiance.
INTEGRA 35° ACCENT
200 Lumen 375 Lumen 600 Lumen
CCT 2700K 3000K 2700K 3000K 2700K 3000K
SKU #
Finish
16300AZT27
16300BKT27
16300CBR27
16300AZT30
16300BKT30
16300CBR30
16302AZT27
16302BKT27
16302CBR27
16302AZT30
16302BKT30
16302CBR30
16304AZT27
16304BKT27
16304CBR27
16304AZT30
16304BKT30
16304CBR30
INTEGRA 60° ACCENT
SKU #
Finish
16301AZT27
16301BKT27
16301CBR27
16301AZT30
16301BKT30
16301CBR30
16303AZT27
16303BKT27
16303CBR27
16303AZT30
16303BKT30
16303CBR30
16305AZT27
16305BKT27
16305CBR27
16305AZT30
16305BKT30
16305CBR30
16303
Beam 60° Wide Flood
Candela Max Candela: 401
Distance fc Beam Width
40' 0.3 44.8'
32' 0.4 35.8'
24' 0.7 26.9'
16' 1.6 17.9'
8' 6.3 9.0'
4' 25.1 4.5'
375 lm
16304